
TSC Chivasso 
Ivrea - 31/05/2014, 31/05/2014 
 
Classifica per gruppi al turno 7 
 
 
Group limits:  0 <= rating <= 2500 
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
  1  6.0   1 CACINSCHI Alexandru  | 2216 BCM  TO |    27.5    30.5  1816.0  
  2  5.5   2 SORCINELLI Francesco | 2120 BMA  TO |    28.0    31.0  1818.9  
  3  5.5  13 DORATO Adriano       | 1657 ENC  TO |    25.5    26.5  1683.0  
  4  5.0   9 DOROMEYCHUK Anton    | 1761 D1N  TO |    28.0    30.0  1868.7  
  5  5.0   4 BARBERO Marco        | 1945 D1N  AL |    24.5    27.5  1637.0  
  6  4.5   7 ONIDA Davide         | 1839 D2N  TO |    27.5    27.5  1753.0  
  7  4.5   6 LUCCHESE Paolo       | 1863 DCM  VC |    26.5    29.5  1808.7  
  8  4.0  10 LISTELLO Massimilian | 1719 D2N  TO |    25.0    28.0  1808.3  
  9  4.0   8 RASELLI Claudio      | 1770 CCM  MI |    24.5    27.5  1721.6  
 10  4.0  15 PUGLIESE Luca        | 1629 E2N  TO |    24.5    27.0  1721.1  
 11  4.0  17 BAROCELLI Pier Carlo | 1598 E1N  TO |    21.5    23.5  1645.0  
 12  4.0  12 CAVEZZANA DAVIDE     | 1666 xxx  TO |    21.0    23.0  1599.0  
 13  3.5  19 CORRADETTI ANDREA    | 1440 xxxx  TO |     20.0    20.0  1564.3  
 14  3.0   5 SCAGLIOTTI Guglielmo | 1902 D1N  TO |    26.0    29.0  1722.6  
 15  3.0  14 LOCCISANO Giuseppe   | 1640 E1N  TO |    25.0    26.0  1687.9  
 16  3.0   3 SCAGLIOTTI Mauro     | 1966 CCM  TO |    23.5    25.5  1648.3  
 17  3.0  16 BATTISTA Luigi       | 1602 E2N  TO |    22.5    25.5  1725.1  
 18  3.0  11 MAZZESCHI Marco      | 1686 E3N  TO |    22.5    25.0  1610.3  
 19  3.0  23 CALETTI Cristian     | 1365 FNC  TO |    18.5    19.5  1431.4  
 20  3.0  18 CERCHIE' EMANUELE    | 1440 xxxx  TO |     18.0    18.0  1598.9  
 21  3.0  21 PAPALINI Claudio     | 1436 E2N  TO |    18.0    18.0  1492.9  
 22  2.5  24 BOGATTO Mario        | 1320 F3N  TO |    19.5    20.5  1460.7  
 23  2.0  22 CAPPA Enrico         | 1430 F2N  TO |    21.0    21.0  1555.7  
 24  2.0  25 CALETTI Igor         | 1167 Gxx  TO |    19.5    19.5  1479.4  
 25  1.0  26 MONZEGLIO Graziella  | 1077 GNC  MI |    19.0    19.0  1432.1  
 26  0.0  20 MARTELLI PAOLO       | 1440 xxxx  TO |     18.0    19.0  1404.1  
 
 
Group limits:  1800 <= rating <= 1999 
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
  1  5.0   4 BARBERO Marco        | 1945 D1N  AL |    24.5    27.5  1637.0  
  2  4.5   7 ONIDA Davide         | 1839 D2N  TO |    27.5    27.5  1753.0  
  3  4.5   6 LUCCHESE Paolo       | 1863 DCM  VC |    26.5    29.5  1808.7  
  4  3.0   5 SCAGLIOTTI Guglielmo | 1902 D1N  TO |    26.0    29.0  1722.6  
  5  3.0   3 SCAGLIOTTI Mauro     | 1966 CCM  TO |    23.5    25.5  1648.3  
 
 
Group limits:  1600 <= rating <= 1799 
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
  1  5.5  13 DORATO Adriano       | 1657 ENC  TO |    25.5    26.5  1683.0  
  2  5.0   9 DOROMEYCHUK Anton    | 1761 D1N  TO |    28.0    30.0  1868.7  
  3  4.0  10 LISTELLO Massimilian | 1719 D2N  TO |    25.0    28.0  1808.3  
  4  4.0   8 RASELLI Claudio      | 1770 CCM  MI |    24.5    27.5  1721.6  
  5  4.0  15 PUGLIESE Luca        | 1629 E2N  TO |    24.5    27.0  1721.1  
  6  4.0  12 CAVEZZANA DAVIDE     | 1666 xxx  TO |    21.0    23.0  1599.0  
  7  3.0  14 LOCCISANO Giuseppe   | 1640 E1N  TO |    25.0    26.0  1687.9  
  8  3.0  16 BATTISTA Luigi       | 1602 E2N  TO |    22.5    25.5  1725.1  
  9  3.0  11 MAZZESCHI Marco      | 1686 E3N  TO |    22.5    25.0  1610.3  
 
 
Group limits:  0 <= rating <= 1599 
Pos score ID NAME                 | Rtg   T  Fed |   Buc1    BucT     ARO   
--------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
  1  4.0  17 BAROCELLI Pier Carlo | 1598 E1N  TO |    21.5    23.5  1645.0  
  2  3.5  19 CORRADETTI ANDREA    | 1440 xxxx  TO |     20.0    20.0  1564.3  
  3  3.0  23 CALETTI Cristian     | 1365 FNC  TO |    18.5    19.5  1431.4  
  4  3.0  18 CERCHIE' EMANUELE    | 1440 xxxx  TO |     18.0    18.0  1598.9  
  5  3.0  21 PAPALINI Claudio     | 1436 E2N  TO |    18.0    18.0  1492.9  
  6  2.5  24 BOGATTO Mario        | 1320 F3N  TO |    19.5    20.5  1460.7  
  7  2.0  22 CAPPA Enrico         | 1430 F2N  TO |    21.0    21.0  1555.7  
  8  2.0  25 CALETTI Igor         | 1167 Gxx  TO |    19.5    19.5  1479.4  
  9  1.0  26 MONZEGLIO Graziella  | 1077 GNC  MI |    19.0    19.0  1432.1  
 10  0.0  20 MARTELLI PAOLO       | 1440 xxxx  TO |     18.0    19.0  1404.1  
 


